01763 274185  /  www.dun-bri.com 188
POWER MANAGEMENT  //  PRODUCT FINDER
01763 274185  /  www.dun-bri.com
At Dun-Bri Group, we have a select
range of tried and tested battery
chargers for a wide range of
applications, voltage inverters and
modified and pure sine wave

72/23/EEC; 89/336/EEC; CE
Intelligent battery charger for AGM, gel, SLA and MF type
batteries.  Ability to charge batteries that have drained to a low
voltage level, and is designed for leisure batteries.  LED
indicators and protection from short and open circuit, as well as
reverse polarity.  Features high-temperature shut-off.
C Black
224mm (h) x 146mm (w) x 85mm (d)
72/23/EEC; 89/336/EEC; CE
Part number
Type
Item dimensions
(hwd)
Quantity supplied
Voltage Max. rating
996.RE03A12 12v 3A 143mm x 103mm x 91mm 1
996.RE8A12 12v 8A 240mm x 140mm x 85mm 1
996.RE8A24 24v 8A 240mm x 140mm x 85mm 1
993.RE16A12 12v 16A 240mm x 140mm x 85mm 1
993.RE16A24 24v 16A 240mm x 140mm x 85mm 1
Part number
Type
Item dimensions
(hwd) Quantity supplied
Voltage Max. rating
996.RE25A12PS 12v 25A 224mm x 146mm x 85mm 1
996.RE12A24PS 24v 12A 224mm x 146mm x 85mm 1
01763 274185  /  www.dun-bri.com 192
AUXILIARY LIGHTING  //  PRODUCT FINDERWORK & SCENE LIGHTING  //  PRODUCT FINDERINTERIOR LIGHTING  //  PRODUCT FINDERELECTRICAL & AIR ACCESSORIES  //  PRODUCT FINDERELECTRICAL & AIR ACCESSORIES  //  CONNECTORSBULBS & BATTERIES  //  TUNGSTEN BULBSPOWER MANAGEMENT  //  BATTERY CHARGERS
Part number
Voltage